
Desserts

Praline Chocolate Brownie (Vegan, G)
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE TUIE

£9

Passionfruit cheese cake (G,D,E)
SERVED WITH MANGO SORBET & BERRIES COMPOTE 

£9

Bread & Butter Pudding (D,E,G)
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

£8

Homemade Pear Tart (D,E,G)
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

£9

Vanilla Créme Brulée (D,G,E)
SERVED WITH GLAZED CLUSTER BERRIES

£9

Classic Italian Tiramisu (D,E,G) 
£9

Ice Cream Selection (D)
(3 scoops) VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY & COCONUT

£8

sorbet selection ( vegan)
(3 scoops) MANGO & PASSION FRUIT, RASPBERRY, LEMON & LIME SORBET

£8

Vittoria Cheese Board (D,G)
£12

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill



Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Decafinated Coffee
Cappuchino
Flat White
Latte
                                         

Fresh Mint Tea
English Tea
Decafinated Tea
Earl Grey
Jasmine
Peppermint
China Green Tea
Darjeeling
Chamomile
                                         

Jamesons Irish Coffee
Brandy Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Tia Maria Coffee
Cointreau Coffee
Amaretto Coffee                       

Courvosier V.S.
Courvosier V.S.O.P.
Courvosier X.O.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin X.O.
Calvados Berneroy V.S.O.P.
Armagnac ‘Tariquet’ V.S.O.P.
Jersey Apple Brandy V.S.O.P.

£2.60
£3.50
£2.55
£3.75
£3.85
£3.75

£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£7.65
£7.65
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£4.80
£5.80
£14.00
£6.00
£16.00
£4.50
£4.70
£5.00

Coffee Selection

Tea Specialities

Naught y Coffees

Brandy Selection

Sweet Wine

Port Wine

Sake

Domaine de Durban, Muscat de Beaumes de Venise 
Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Classic, 2013      
Sauternes, Château La Tour Blanche 1èr Cru Classe     
Dernieres Grives Petit Manseng, 2017
Icewine, Vidal Blanc, Peller Estates, 2014                
                                                   

Sandeman, Fine Ruby Porto         
Sandeman, Old Tawny Porto, 10 years old     
Warre’s 1994, Vintage Port                                                               

Tatenokawa 33 Junmai Daiginjo, 3peaks, Classic 
Hyakujyuro Junmai Daiginjo, Black Face, Fruity Sake 
Yauemon Junmai Nigorizake, Frutty Sake Moonlight  
Tatenokawa Kodakara Yuzu Sweet Sake                                                                                     

£48.00
£70.00
£70.00
£72.00
£72.00

£7.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£12.00

£6.00
£7.00
£9.00

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00

50ml

50ml

125ml

Bottle

All our Sake selection can be served chilled or hot.                                                                                                                                             


