

DESSERTS

PRALINE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (VEGAN, G) SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE TUIE

£9

PASSION FRUIT CHEESE CAKE (G,D,E) SERVED WITH MANGO SORBET & BERRIES COMPOTE £9

Bread & Butter Pudding (D,E,G)

SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

£8

HOMEMADE PEAR TART (D.E.G) SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

£9

VANILLA CRÉME BRULÉE (D,G,E) SERVED WITH GLAZED CLUSTER BERRIES

£9

CLASSIC ITALIAN TIRAMISU (D,E,G) £9

ICE CREAM SELECTION (D) (3 SCOOPS) VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY & COCONUT £8

SORBET SELECTION (VEGAN)

(3 SCOOPS) MANGO & PASSION FRUIT, RASPBERRY, LEMON & LIME SORBET £8

> VITTORIA CHEESE BOARD (D,G) £12

A 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL



COFFEE SELECTION

NAUGHTY COFFEES

Single Espresso	£2.60	Jamesons Irish Coffee	£7.65
Double Espresso	£3.50	Brandy Coffee	£7.65
Decafinated Coffee	£2.55	BAILEYS COFFEE	£7.50
Cappuchino	£3.75	Tia Maria Coffee	£7.50
Flat White	£3.85	Cointreau Coffee	£7.50
LATTE	£3.75	Amaretto Coffee	£7.50

TEA SPECIALITIES

Fresh Mint Tea £3.25 English Tea £2.95 Decafinated Tea £2.95 Earl Grey £2.95 Jasmine £2.95 Peppermint £2.95 China Green Tea £2.95 Darjeeling £2.95 Chamomile £2.95

BRANDY SELECTION

Courvosier V.S.	£4.80
Courvosier V.S.O.P.	£5.80
Courvosier X.O.	£14.00
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	£6.00
Remy Martin X.O.	£16.00
Calvados Berneroy V.S.O.P.	£4.50
Armagnac 'Tariquet' V.S.O.P.	£4.70
Jersey Apple Brandy V.S.O.P.	£5.00

50ml

125ml

Bottle

SWEET WINE

	0 01111	20000
Domaine de Durban, Muscat de Beaumes de Venise	£7.00	£48.00
Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Classic, 2013	£10.00	£70.00
Sauternes, Château La Tour Blanche 1èr Cru Classe	£9.00	£70.00
Dernieres Grives Petit Manseng, 2017	£9.00	£72.00
Icewine, Vidal Blanc, Peller Estates, 2014	£12.00	£72.00

PORT WINE

	50ml
Sandeman, Fine Ruby Porto	£6.00
Sandeman, Old Tawny Porto, 10 years old	£7.00
Warre's 1994, Vintage Port	£9.00

SAKE

Tatenokawa 33 Junmai Daiginjo, 3peaks, Classic	£11.00
Hyakujyuro Junmai Daiginjo, Black Face, Fruity Sake	
Yauemon Junmai Nigorizake, Frutty Sake Moonlight	
Tatenokawa Kodakara Yuzu Sweet Sake	
All our Sake selection can be served chilled or hot.	